Check LEDTRONICS.COM
 for latest data.
Printed m
aterial m
ay be outdated.
© 2018 LEDtronics, Inc.
23105 Kashiwa Court, Torrance, CA 90505
Phone: (800) 579.4875 / (310) 534.1505

•	 Warehouses, Loading Platforms
•	 Landscape Lighting
•	 Walkways, Underpasses & Pathways
•	 Recreation Areas
•	 Architectural Wall Washing
•	 Signs & Billboards
•	 Parking Lot Lighting
•	 Emergency Exit Way Lighting
AVAIL ABLE OPTIONS
•	 4000K, 4500K & 5700 White CCT Colors
•	 “Made in USA“ ARRA Compliance
COMPLIANT
LED Forward Throw Wall Packs, Dimmable
40 to 150 Watts –  100 to 277VAC – 5000K White – IP65 Weatherproof – ETL
4009701
WLPE14-040W-XPW-105D (40 Watts)
WLPE14-060W-XPW-105D (60 Watts)
WLPE14-080W-XPW-105D (80 Watts)
WLPE14-100W-XPW-105D (100 Watts)
WLPE14-120W-XPW-105D (120 Watts)
WLPE14-150W-XPW-105D (150 Watts)
040W 060W 080W 100W 120W 150W
Input Power 45±3 Watts 66±3 Watts 88±4 Watts 105±4 Watts 130±4 Watts 162±5 Watts
Input Voltage 100~277VAC (Tested @120VAC)
Input Current 0.35-0.4A 0.525-0.575A 0.7-0.77A 0.84-0.9A 1.05-1.12A 1.31-1.39A